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Medical Director Name of Clinic Address Line 1 Address Line 2 Suburb / Town State

Post 

Code

Phone 

number

Fax number  (inc 

area code) Email address
Dr James Ross Aspen  Medical Suite 4, Lvl 2, Peter Yorke Bldg 173 Strickland Crescent Deakin ACT 2600 02 6282 1100 02 6282 3070 deakin@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M Prabhu * International Travel Vaccination Centre 8 Sydney Joseph Drive Seven Hills NSW 2147 1300 55 70 70 02 9239 0200 sydney@travelmedicine.com.au

Dr M Prabhu * International Travel Vaccination Centre Suite 501, Norwest Central 12 Century Circuit Bella Vista NSW 2153 1300 55 70 70 02 9239 0200 sydney@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M Prabhu * International Travel Vaccination Centre Level 10, Suite 1001/2 37 Bligh Street Sydney NSW 2000 1300 55 70 70 02 9239 0200 sydney@travelmedicine.com.au

Dr M McGinty * Chromis Occupational Medicine Unit 6, 24 Brown Road Broadmeadow NSW 2292 02 4936 9999 02 4936 9988 newcastle@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M McGinty * Chromis Occupational Medicine 47 Church Street Maitland NSW 2320 02 4936 9999 02 4936 9900 maitland@travelmedicine.com.au

Dr D Leitch Shoal Bay Medical Centre 5 Government Road Shoal Bay NSW 2315 02 4981 2600 02 4984 2806 shoalbay@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr J Soden Tweed Health For Everyone Superclinic 33-35 Corporation Circuit Tweed Heads South NSW 2486 07 5589 7555 07 5523 0644 tweedheads@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr D Mitchell Alice Springs Family Medical Centre 17 Stuart Highway Alice Springs NT 0870 08 8952 7774 08 8952 6774 alicesprings@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr D Andropov Territory Medical Centre - Mitchell Mitchell Centre 55 Mitchell Street Darwin City NT 0800 08 8948 4333 08 8948 4322 darwin@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr J Burke Yeppoon Family Practice 48 Normanby Street Yeppoon QLD 4703 07 4939 3501 07 4939 2837 yeppoon@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr C Carey * Wilsonton Medical Centre Wilsonton Shopping Centre Richmond Drive Toowoomba QLD 4350 07 4633 0512 07 4634 1939 toowoomba@travelmedicine.com.au

Dr C Carey My Life Medical Brookwater General Practice 14, Lvl 1, 2 Tournament Dr Brookwater QLD 4300 07 3199 3299 07 3199 3298 brookwater@travelmedicine.com.au

Dr J Kenafake * Sunshine Coast Dive & Travel Medicine 150 Horton Parade Maroochydore QLD 4558 07 5443 2122 07 5443 8865 maroochydore@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr J Chamberlain * Northside Plaza Medical Centre 222 Musgrave Street N Rockhampton QLD 4701 07 4927 7611 07 4927 7313 rockhampton@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr R Sheppard Cressy Clinic 27 Cressy Road Goondiwindi QLD 4390 07 4671 1430 07 4671 5805 goondiwindi@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr N Hohl * Health HQ Levels 1 and 2 95 Nerang Street Southport QLD 4215 07 5526 4444 07 5531 3697 goldcoast@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr C Meehan Mc Leod Street Medical 67 Mc Leod Street Cairns QLD 4870 07 4052 1583 07 4052 1930 cairns@thetraveldoctor.com.au
Dr D Mills * Dr Deb - The Travel Doctor Brisbane Level 5 247 Adelaide Street Brisbane QLD 4000 07 3221 9066 07 3221 7076 brisbane@travelmedicine.com.au

Dr D Mills * Dr Deb - The Travel Doctor Stafford 34 Minimine Street Stafford Brisbane QLD 4053 07 3356 7377 07 3356 9037 stafford@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr T Huynh Grange Road Medical Services 92 Grange Road Eastern Heights QLD 4305 07 3281 9133 07 3281 4020 ipswich@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr F Le Duc Hinterland Medical Centre 5 Price Street Nerang QLD 4211 07 5578 2199 07 5596 1029 nerang@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr B Gilbert * Travel Bug Vaccination Clinic 182 Ward Street North Adelaide SA 5006 08 8267 3544 08 8239 2329 adelaide@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr D Gillatt Tanunda Medical Centre 13 Mill Street Tanunda SA 5352 08 8563 2777 08 8312 2504 tanunda@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M Tooth * Sandy Bay Clinic 270 Sandy Bay Road Sandy Bay Hobart TAS 7000 03 6223 6822 03 6224 8077 hobart@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr A Messieh  Burnie Travel Medicine Suite 5 10 Marine Terrace Burnie TAS 7320 03 6431 1722 03 6431 1733 burnie@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr V Smith Rose Cottage Medical Centre 5 Innes Street Launceston TAS 7250 03 6334 3622 03 6334 3630 launceston@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M Sweet Surrey Hills Medical Centre 174 Union Road Surrey Hills VIC 3127 03 9836 1366 03 9836 2137 surreyhills@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr D Oberklaid * St Kilda Road Medical Centre Level 1 391 St Kilda Road Melbourne VIC 3004 03 9869 2000 03 9866 4885 skr@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr P Davey * Kensington Hill Medical Centre 2 Kensington Road Leopold Geelong VIC 3220 03 5250 1044 03 5250 1013 geelong@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr S Patel Laurimar Medical 120-122 Painted Hills Road Doreen Melbourne VIC 3754 03 9717 0804 03 9717 0806 doreen@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M Long Fountain Gate Medical Centre 151 Kurrajong Road Narre Warren Melbourne VIC 3805 03 9704 8011 03 9704 1841 fgmc@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr C Blandy Ti-Tree Family Doctors 118 Mt Eliza Way Mt Eliza Melbourne VIC 3930 03 9708 8610 03 9787 3468 mteliza@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr J Barrell Springs Medical Centre 10 Hospital Street Daylesford VIC 3460 03 5348 2227 03 5348 1447 daylesford@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr J Rajakulendran * Bluff Road Medical Centre 326-328 Bluff Road Sandringham Melbourne VIC 3191 03 9598 6244 03 9521 0514 sandringham@travelmedicine.com.au

Dr J Rajakulendran * Bayside Family Medical 1220 Nepean Highway Cheltenham Melbourne VIC 3192 03 9583 1630 03 9585 0560 cheltenham@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr T Thevakumar Boronia Medical Centre 152 Boronia Road Boronia Melbourne VIC 3155 03 9762 1933 03 9761 1003 boronia@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr C Lau/Dr S Khoo * Travel Medicine Centre Perth Ground Floor 5 Mill Street Perth WA 6000 08 9321 7888 08 9321 0899 perth@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr M Atkins * Capstone Medical Centre 352D Cambridge Street Wembley WA 6014 08 9284 0452 08 9284 0496 wembley@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr A Leeb Illawarra Medical Centre 229 Illawarra Cres Ballajura WA 6066 08 9249 2033 08 9249 2770 ballajura@travelmedicine.com.au
Dr L Foong Read Street Medical Centre 101 Read Street Rockingham WA 6168 08 9527 4976 08 9527 1533 rockingham@travelmedicine.com.au

Dr D Rutherford Travel Health Fremantle 85 South Street Fremantle WA 6160 08 9336 6630 08 9336 6631 fremantle@travelmedicine.com.au
 

Specialist corporate services * 

Woolworths Brookwater Village S/C, 
Mater Health Cntr
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